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ŠILUTĖS MENO MOKYKLOS  

EVAKUOTUS DARBUOTOJUS IR/AR MOKINIUS REGISTRAVIMO LAPAS 
 

Eil. 

Nr. 

Kontrolės 

zona 

Žmonių 

skaičius 

Evakuotini visi 

žmonės (+/-) 

Pastabos  

(evakuotų žmonių skaičius) 

1.  I aukštas 
  

 

2.  II aukštas 
  

 

3.  III aukštas 
  

 

4.  Šokio salė 
   

5.  Aktų salė 
  

 

6.  Fligelis 
  

 

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

16.      

17.      

18.      

19.      

20.      

21.      

22.      

23.      

24.      

______________________ 


